
Role First Name  Last Name Email Phone
Announcer Kevin Kirst kevin.kirst@gmail.com 415-609-9185
Apprentice/Junior Coach Coordinator Kristen Hoffman khoffman16@yahoo.com 925-323-3157
Apprentice/Junior Coach Coordinator Heather Brown brown.h@me.com 510-697-9990
Awards and Recognition Steve Sanchez steven.o.sanchez@gmail.com 5124849172
Awards and Recognition Ana Gomez anargomez.h@gmail.com 617-872-3054
Awards and Recognition Nicole Runfola nrunfola@hotmail.com 925-487-7320
Coach Coordinator Justin Hoffman jhoff68@yahoo.com
Communications Lisa Radden lisaradden@gmail.com 9255884842
Computers (CTS)/Meet Mobile Steve Haines steviehaines@gmail.com 6508420184
Computers (CTS)/Meet Mobile Nicholas Scielzo scielzo1@llnl.gov 925-321-8998
Computers (CTS)/Meet Mobile Kim Pettigrew kimpettigrew@princetoncap.com
Computers (CTS)/Meet Mobile Doug Hilmen dhilmen@yahoo.com 415-990-2080
Concessions Coordinator Leah Fero leahfero@yahoo.com
Concessions Coordinator DOROTHY Foster dcbellock@yahoo.com 3129528476
Fundraising Lauren Blanco laurenrblanco@gmail.com 408-497-0290
Head Lane Coordinators kris arneson kris.arneson01@gmail.com 4157300092
Head Lane Coordinators Tiffany Brown tiffanybrown73@gmail.com
Head Timer cindy caldwell ccaldwell@corporatevisions.com 510-774-6555
Hospitality Coordinator Christine Chao yeesiuje@yahoo.com 925-451-9330
Meet Director Peter Lee pylee620@gmail.com 925-549-1579
Meet Entries Jennifer Moirao jewels108@aol.com
Meet Entries Jennifer Bill jennbill@gmail.com
Meet Set Up/Breakdown Coordinator Bart Podgorski bartpod1@hotmail.com
Membership Director Michele Bordalo michele.bordalo@gmail.com
Merchandise Coordinators Suzanne Lynch zan1928@yahoo.com 4152448084
Merchandise Coordinators Cary Fong fong5fam@gmail.com
Parent Job Coordinator Jennifer Thor jennifer.a.thor@gmail.com 9256993373
Parent Job Coordinator Sara Rossini sarajorossini@gmail.com 714-310-9563
President Lisa Stone lstone98@gmail.com 309-453-4107
Secretary Priscilla Yata prisyata@yahoo.com 925-858-7106
Sno Cone Coordinator Jamie Smith Jamiesmith0416@gmail.com 925-984-5355 
Social Coordinators Natasha Anderson natasha.mirosnkoff@yahoo.com 415-810-5015
Social Coordinators christina mellott cmfranco13@hotmail.com 6508633684
Starter Kristian Thor kristian.thor@gmail.com 9252123878
Stroke and Turn Director Ryan Nickelson ryan@lockehouse.com
Stroke and Turn Director Jacqueline Korajkic korajkicj@gmail.com 925 899 9680
Team Photographer Marc Feder marcvark@gmail.com 9259842469
Treasurer Jua Park juapark@gmail.com 5105438882
VSA Meet Program Wendy Emett wendymemett@gmail.com 925-382-0653
VSA Rep Deanne Poitras deanne.poitras@gmail.com 510-325-2673
Website Keila Wolfe wolfe007@hotmail.com 4158139221


